Wisconsin Conference Match #2 - Men

NO TEAM NAME 6GMS 28BKR TOTAL
1 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Milwaukee 5664 4942 10606
2 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 5566 4877 10443
3 Winona State University 5436 4975 10411
4 Minnesota /Univ. of - Twin Cities 5121 5007 10128
5 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Madison 5355 4772 10127
6 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Stout 5027 4737 9764
7 Milwaukee School of Engineering 4968 4538 9506
8 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Oshkosh 4945 4425 9370
9 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Eau Claire 5020 4267 9287

10 Carthage College 4968 4221 9189
11 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Green Bay 3624 3206 6830

12 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Platteville 2992 335 3327



Wisconsin Conference Match #2 - Men

NO NAME

1 Colbo, James

2 Novak, Ryan

3 Winter, Alex

4 Schmitz, Tyler

5 Soukup, Andy

6 Dolan, Mike

7 Schneider, Andrew

8 Stellmaker, Phil

9 Meekma, Mike
10 Kohlmeier, Ryan
11 Dickinson, Shaun
12 Vetter, Vance
13 Brown, Jesse
14 Feirn, Cory
15 Lasky , Scott
16 Kelterborn, Chad
17 Becher, Nate
18 Babits, Tony
19 Ninnemann, Lisa
20 Bokevitz, Corey
21 Meier, Joe
22 Grossman, Ross
23 Nystrom, James
24 Greenhalgh, Steven
25 Albrecht, Ashley
26 Welch, Graham
27 Mathias, Cody
28 Webster, Scott
29 Harley, Rob
30 Rosandich, Nick
31 Tschurwald, Dillan
32 Kasel, Andrew
33 Barnes, Cam
34 Lesser, Travis
35 Peterson, Kyle
36 youngs, Kyle
37 Davidson, Brian
38 Scoville, Paul
39 Pollentier, Seth
40 Walsh, Jordan
41 Meekma, Matt
42 Johnson, Robert
43 Nelson, Zach
44 Weiss, Justin
45 Swanson, Turner
46 Lofquist, Sam
47 Thomley, Andrew
48 Braatz, Joe
49 Gorgas, Jeremy
50 Littlefield, Aaron

TEAM
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Minn.-Twin Cities
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Wisc.-Whitewater A
Wisc.-Madison
Wisc.-Whitewater A
Wisc.-Whitewater A
Winona State
Winona State
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Wisc.-Platteville
Milwaukee Eng.
Wisc.-Eau Claire
Wisc.-Stout
Milwaukee Eng.
Carthage
Wisc.-Stout
Wisc.-Whitewater B
Wisc.-Eau Claire
Carthage
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Wisc.-Whitewater B
Wisc.-Madison
Wisc.-Stout
Milwaukee Eng.
Carthage

Carthage
Wisc.-Stout
Wisc.-Platteville
Wisc.-Green Bay
Wisc.-Whitewater B
Wisc.-Green Bay
Wisc.-Madison
Wisc.-Platteville
Wisc.-Madison
Wisc.-Green Bay
Wisc.-Oshkosh
Wisc.-Green Bay
Wisc.-Oshkosh
Wisc.-Whitewater B
Winona State
Minn.-Twin Cities
Wisc.-Oshkosh
Wisc.-Madison
Milwaukee Eng.
Wisc.-Eau Claire
Wisc.-Stout
Winona State
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Winona State

TOTAL
1245
1237
1236
1207
1190
1187
1168
1162
1147
1134
1128
1092
1089
1072
1070
1069
1065
1056
1055
1045
1032
1029
1027
1022
1020
1010

993
970
955
933
929
927
916
909
907
886
884
878
871
855
846
830
822
802
799
789
771
732
703
689

GM
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51 Abernethy, Shaun
52 Lancour, Ben

53 Messier, Mike
54 Michael, Ben

54 Storms, Alec

56 Pamperin, Jacob
57 Lenz, Jeff

58 Power, Patrick
59 St. martin, Ryan
60 O'neil, Chris

60 Peterson, Paul
62 Reetz, Nate

63 Dake, Anthony
64 Kent, Cory

65 Labar, Derek

66 Wolf, Billy

67 James, Aaron
68 Scheptoski, Jeff
69 Blakey, Nick

70 Schonuga, Derrik
71 Peterson, Grant
72 Bautch, Doug
73 Chucka, Kyle

74 Lindstrom, Andrew

75 West, James
76 Wages, Casey
77 Lucht, Matt

78 Rumppe, Joe
79 Signer, T.j.

80 Salkauskas, Sebastian

81 Traber, Brian
82 Milazzo, Tony
83 Bean, Sheldon

Wisc.-Whitewater B
Wisc.-Oshkosh
Wisc.-Whitewater A
Wisc.-Eau Claire
Minn.-Twin Cities
Wisc.-Eau Claire
Wisc.-Oshkosh
Minn.-Twin Cities
Wisc.-Oshkosh
Wisc.-Whitewater A
Winona State
Wisc.-Madison
Wisc.-Whitewater A
Minn.-Twin Cities
Minn.-Twin Cities
Minn.-Twin Cities
Wisc.-Oshkosh
Wisc.-Eau Claire
Carthage

Carthage

Winona State
Wisc.-Whitewater A
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Wisc.-Whitewater B
Wisc.-Eau Claire
Milwaukee Eng.
Milwaukee Eng.
Minn.-Twin Cities
Milwaukee Eng.
Milwaukee Eng.
Wisc.-Whitewater B
Wisc.-Stout
Wisc.-Whitewater B

687
677
661
654
654
653
648
629
560
521
521
513
504
502
493
485
483
477
433
418
339
318
314
306
303
299
298
291
244
146
144
127
126
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